1
The OM-CP-HITEMP140 is a rug-
ged, high precision, temperature
data logger that is built for use in
harsh environments. This stainless
steel device is submersible, can
withstand temperatures up to 140°C
(284°F) and has an accuracy of

[-20 to 140ºC (-4 to 284ºF)]
† Refer to next page for NIST calibration
ordering information.
OM-CP-HITEMP140
2
Comes complete with 3.6V lithium battery. Operator’s manual and USB interface cable are included with the OM-CP-IFC400 software/cable
package (required for data logger operation, sold separately).
Ordering Example: OM-CP-HITEMP140-CERT high temperature data logger with NIST certificate.
OM-CP-IFC400, Windows software displays
data in graphical or tabular format.
Start Modes:
	 • Software programmable
	 immediate start
	 • Delay start up to eighteen
	 months in advance
Stop Modes:
	 • Manual through Software
	 • Time (specific date and time)
Real Time Recording: May be used
with PC to monitor and record data in
real time
Memory: 32,700 readings
Reading Rate: One second up to
once every 24 hours
Battery Type: 3.6V high-temperature
lithium battery (included)
Battery Life: 1 year typical
[1 minute reading rate at 25ºC (77ºF)]
Calibration: Digital calibration
through software
Operating Environment:
-20 to 140ºC (-4 to 284ºF),
0 to 100% RH
Dimensions
	 Body: 67 H x 25 mm D
	 (2.7 x 0.97")
	 Probe: 50 L x 3.8 to 3.2 mm
	 transitional dia (2.0 x 0.188
	 to 0.125"); See additional probe
	 lengths in the ordering chart below
Weight: 120 g (4.2 oz)
Material: 316 stainless steel
	 To Order Visit omega.com/om-cp-hitemp140 for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.	 Description
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140	 High temperature data logger with 50 mm (2") probe
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-CERT†	 High temperature data logger with 50 mm (2") probe and NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-TSK	 OM-CP-HITEMP140 data logger with thermal shield
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-TSK-CERT†	 OM-CP-HITEMP140 data logger with thermal shield and NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-1	 High temperature data logger with 25 mm (1") probe
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-1-CERT†	 High temperature data logger with 25 mm (1") probe with NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-5.25	 High temperature data logger with 131 mm (5.25") probe
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-5.25-CERT†	 High temperature data logger with 131 mm (5.25") probe and NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-5.25-TSK	 High temperature data logger with 131 mm (5.25") probe and thermal shield
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-5.25-TSK-CERT†	 High temperature data logger with 131 mm (5.25") probe, thermal shield and
		  NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-7	 High temperature data logger with 175 mm (7") probe
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-7-CERT†	 High temperature data logger with 175 mm (7") probe and NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-7-TSK	 High temperature data logger with 175 mm (7") probe and thermal shield
	 OM-CP-HITEMP140-7-TSK-CERT†	 High temperature data logger with 175 mm (7") probe, thermal shield and
		  NIST certificate
	 OM-CP-IFC400	 Docking station with USB cable, software and manual
	 OM-CP-BAT110	 Replacement 3.6V high-temperature lithium battery